Monitorler

23

23

27

27

27

27

43

27

23.

23.

Uriin

.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

21.5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS HDMI VGA

7/24 CCTV MONITOR

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6'’' NON TOUCH 60HZ FHD

PORTABLE

.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ 14MS

HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

8 HP 524SW S5 94C21E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

8 HP 524SF S5 94C17E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

HP 527SW S5 94F46E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

HP 527SF S5 94F44E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

HP OMEN G2 AV4K1E9 1MS 180HZ HDMI DP IPS

HIKVISION DS-D5043F3-1V0S FHD 60HZ 6.5 MS

MONITOR

HP OMEN 27GS 780J4E9 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP IPS

Marka

Ezcool

Hikvision

Ezcool

Hikvision

Lg

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hikvision

Hp

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

81,60

87,00

90,00

96,60

121,20

127,20

127,20

152,40

152,40

208,80

314,40

333,60

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



22 HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

23.8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6'’ TOUCH 60HZ FHD PORTABLE

24.5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

27 HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

31.5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

27.6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K QHD

49 LG 49GR85DC-B 1MS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

Hikvision

Lg

Ezcool

Lg

Hikvision

Hikvision

Lg

79,20

106,80

118,80

127,20

186,00

234,00

850,80

1.515,60

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usb



